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1 Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 20.00
+ Goy Sébastien 10.00
+ Riedo Fredy * 10.00

2 a Rogivue Théo (2003) 19.75
+ Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 9.75
+ Hirs Julien 10.00

2 b Haenni Stéphane ** 19.75
+ Riedo Fredy * 10.00
+ Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 9.75

3 a Mollet Ivan * 19.00
- Hayoz Quentin * 9.00
+ Rey Arnaud (2003) 10.00

3 b Duplan Steve ** 19.00
+ Borcard Johann ** 10.00
- Gottofrey Marc ** 9.00

4 a Hayoz Quentin * 18.75
- Mollet Ivan * 8.75
+ Imhasly Jorin (2001) 10.00

4 b Gottofrey Marc ** 18.75
+ Hofer Sven * 9.75
- Duplan Steve ** 9.00

4 c Gottofrey Luc * 18.75
- Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.75
+ Schläfli Hugo (2002) 10.00

4 d Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 18.75
- Gottofrey Luc * 8.75
+ Cotting Alexandre 10.00

4 e Dufey Gil 18.75
- Dubey Gaël * 8.75
+ Merz Sascha (2002) 10.00

4 f Ducrest Etienne * 18.75
- Colò Kilian ** 8.75
+ Schmid Romain (2003) 10.00

4 g Dorsaz Théo 18.75
- Jeannin Jess 8.75
+ Giuliani Johann (2002) 10.00

4 h Colò Kilian ** 18.75
- Ducrest Etienne * 8.75
+ Zbinden Samuel 10.00

4 i Hofer Sven * 18.75
o Gottofrey Marc ** 8.75
+ Grossenbacher Marc 10.00

5 a Perret Loïc (2002) 18.50
+ Borcard Guillaume 9.75
- Dubey Gaël * 8.75

5 b Jeannin Jess 18.50
- Dorsaz Théo 8.75
+ Perret Axel (2003) 9.75

5 c Dind Clément 18.50
- Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.75
+ Elmiger Elias (2001) 9.75

5 d Beaud Eric 18.50
- Perret Axel (2003) 8.75
+ Python Benjamin (2002) 9.75

5 e Balimann Sandro (2001) 18.50
- Dind Clément 8.75
+ Vionnet Julien 9.75

5 f Zbinden Samuel 18.50
+ Rouge Dany (2002) 10.00
o Colò Kilian ** 8.50

5 g Wahli Lucas (2002) 18.50
o Vionnet Julien 8.50
+ Lachavanne Noé 10.00

5 h Vionnet Julien 18.50
+ Wahli Lucas (2002) 10.00
o Balimann Sandro (2001) 8.50

5 i Schmid Romain (2003) 18.50
+ Juon Martin 10.00
o Ducrest Etienne * 8.50

5 j Schläfli Hugo (2002) 18.50
+ Rappo Yann 10.00
o Gottofrey Luc * 8.50

5 k Rey Arnaud (2003) 18.50
+ Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 10.00
o Mollet Ivan * 8.50

5 l Rappo Yann 18.50
o Schläfli Hugo (2002) 8.50
+ Lambert Ousama 10.00

5 m Parvex Bryan 18.50
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro (2001) 10.00

5 n Martin Mehdi (2003) 18.50
o Hirs Julien 8.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00

5 o Juon Martin 18.50
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 10.00

5 p Hirs Julien 18.50
+ Martin Mehdi (2003) 10.00
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50

5 q Grossenbacher Marc 18.50
+ Lachavanne Noé 10.00
o Hofer Sven * 8.50

5 r Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 18.50
+ Lambert Ousama 10.00
o Dorsaz Théo 8.50

5 s Elmiger Elias (2001) 18.50
+ Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 10.00
o Dind Clément 8.50

6 a Zimmermann Mario * 18.25
o Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 8.50
+ Chofflon Anthony 9.75

6 b Merz Sascha (2002) 18.25
+ Porchet Aurélien (2003) 9.75
o Dufey Gil 8.50

6 c Imhasly Jorin (2001) 18.25
+ Lopes Semedo Mauro (2001) 9.75
o Hayoz Quentin * 8.50

6 d Grossenbacher Simon (2002) * 18.25
+ Zimmermann Mario * 9.75
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50

6 e Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 18.25
o Rey Arnaud (2003) 8.50
+ Goy Sébastien 9.75

6 f Cotting Alexandre 18.25
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75
o Fankhauser Hans (2001) * 8.50

6 g Chofflon Anthony 18.25
+ Parvex Bryan 9.75
o Zimmermann Mario * 8.50

6 h Borcard Guillaume 18.25
o Perret Loïc (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 9.75

7 a Dubey Gaël * 17.50
- Dufey Gil 8.75
- Perret Loïc (2002) 8.75

7 b Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 17.50
o Rogivue Théo (2003) 8.50
- Rouge Dany (2002) 9.00

8 a Rouge Dany (2002) 17.25
o Zbinden Samuel 8.50
- Aeschbacher Ivo (2001) 8.75

8 b Python Benjamin (2002) 17.25
- Giuliani Johann (2002) 8.75
o Beaud Eric 8.50

8 c Perret Axel (2003) 17.25
- Beaud Eric 8.75
o Jeannin Jess 8.50

8 d Giuliani Johann (2002) 17.25
- Python Benjamin (2002) 8.75
o Dorsaz Théo 8.50

9 a Riedo Fredy * 17.00
o Haenni Stéphane ** 8.50
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50

9 b Porchet Aurélien (2003) 17.00
o Merz Sascha (2002) 8.50
o Juon Martin 8.50

9 c Nussbaumer Mathieu (2002) 17.00
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50
o Borcard Guillaume 8.50

9 d Lopes Semedo Mauro (2001) 17.00
o Imhasly Jorin (2001) 8.50
o Parvex Bryan 8.50
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9 e Levati Pouly Mahe (2003) 17.00
o Elmiger Elias (2001) 8.50
o Martin Mehdi (2003) 8.50

9 f Lambert Ousama 17.00
o Fankhauser Yanik (2002) 8.50
o Rappo Yann 8.50

9 g Lachavanne Noé 17.00
o Grossenbacher Marc 8.50
o Wahli Lucas (2002) 8.50

9 h Goy Sébastien 17.00
o Gueissaz Léonard (2003) 8.50
o Fallegger Riccardo (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


